oonnhwNh-T

A ODN -

Ditt Namn
Roger Svard
Peter Appel
Tomas Géthe
Roger Svard
Tomas Géthe
Peter Appel

Leif Lindstrom
Jimmy Andersen
Andreas Jirenius
Chatarina Jirenius

Gren

Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Vecka 51

Vgr

-

OO0

S1 82

96
89
88
88
89
83

42
43
39
42

93
90
93
88
90
84

41
46
44
44

S3
89
88
88
88
92
80

46
43
47
43

S4
90
90
90
90
88
84

44
40
42
33

S5
87
91
90
91
89
93

47
41
42
46

S6 S7 S8 S9 S$10S11S12Resultat

90
89
88
91
86
84

45
44
40
43

545
537
537
536
534
508

265
257
254
251



